2016-17 NATOMA HIGH SCHOOL AND PARADISE JUNIOR HIGH ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

HIGH SCHOOL
Football Basketball
9/2/2016 vs Golden Plains 7:00 p.m. 12/2/2016 @ Beloit - St. John's 4:00 p.m.
9/9/2016 vs Weskan 5:30 p.m. 12/5-9/2016 vs Tiger Classic 3:00 p.m.
9/16/2016 @ Pawnee Hts 7:00 p.m. 12/13/2016 @ Plainville 4:45 p.m.
9/23/2016 @ Wheatland-Grinnell 7:00 p.m. 1/3/2017  vs Wilson 5:00 p.m.
9/30/2016 @ OPEN 7:00 p.m. 1/6/2017  vs Thunder Ridge 5:00 p.m.
10/7/2016  vs OPEN 7:00 p.m. 1/10/2017 vs Sylvan/Lucas 5:00 p.m.
10/14/2016  vs Cheylin (HOMECOMING) 5:30 p.m. 1/13/2017 @ NPL Tournament TBA
10/21/2016 TBA Playoffs TBA 1/16/2017 @ NPL Tournament TBA
10/28/2016 TBA Playoffs TBA 1/17/2017 @ NPL Tournament TBA
11/5/2016 TBA State Championship TBA 1/20/2017 @ NPL Tournament TBA
1/24/2017 @ Chase TBA
Cross Country 1/27/2017 @ Lincoln TBA
9/15/2016 @ Smith Center 4:30 p.m 2/3/2017  vs Osborne 5:00 p.m.
9/22/2016 @ Hill City 5:00 p.m. 2/7/2017 @ Rock Hills TBA
9/26/2016 @ Stockton (Webster St. Park) 4:30 p.m 2/10/2017 @ Pike Valley TBA
9/29/2016 @ Ness City 4:00 p.m. 2/14/2017 s Tescott 5:00 p.m.
10/4/2016 @ Ellsworth 3:30 p.m. 2/17/2017 @ Lakeside TBA
10/6/2016 @ Lincoln 4:00 p.m. 2/21/2017 s Palco 5:00 p.m.
10/13/2016 @ Downs - Lakeside 4:00 p.m. 2/24/2017 vs Southern Cloud 5:00 p.m.
10/22/2016 @ Regionals - Leonardville 11:00 2/27-3/4/2017 @ Sub-State TBA
10/29/2016 @ State - Wamego 10:00 3/8-11/2017 @ State TBA
Volleyball Track
8/30/2016 @ Tipton 4:00 p.m. 4/7/2017 @ Hoxie 3:00 p.m.
9/1/2016 @ Claflin - Central Plns 4:30 p.m 4/11/2017 @ Stockton 3:00 p.m.
9/6/2016 @ Sylvan 4:00 p.m. 4/18/2017 @ Russell - Wilson Invite  3:00 p.m.
9/10/2016 @ Sylvan/Lucas Tourney 9:00 a.m. 4/21/2017 @ Osborne 3:00 p.m.
9/13/2016 @ Wilson 4:00 p.m. 4/24/2017 @ Tescott -JV 3:00 p.m.
9/20/2016  vs Tescott/Pike Valley 4:00 p.m. 4/28/2017 @ Quinter 3:00 p.m.
9/27/2016 @ Kensington - Th. Ridge 4:00 p.m. 5/2/2017 @ Tescott 3:00 p.m.
10/4/2016  vs Rock Hills/Tescott 4:00 p.m. 5/8/2017 @ Stockton - Palco Meet  3:00 p.m.
10/8/2016 @ Hill City Tournament 9:00 a.m. 5/11/2017 @ Tescott - League 3:00 p.m.
10/11/2016 @ Southern Cloud 4:00 p.m. 5/19/2017 @ Regionals @ FHSU 1:00 p.m.
10/15/2016 @ Beloit - NPL Tourney 9:00 a.m. 5/26-27/2017 @ State - Wichita TBA
10/18/2016 vs Chase/Thunder Ridge 4:00 p.m.
10/22/2016 @ Sub-State @ Logan TBA Golf
10/28-29/2016 @ State @ FHSU TBA 4/6/2017 @ Plainville 1:00 p.m.
4/11/2017 @ Grinnell - JV 1:00 p.m.
4/18/2017 @ Downs - Lakeside 3:00 p.m.
4/20/2017 @ Grinnell 1:00 p.m.
4/27/2017 @ McCracken 1:00 p.m.
5/2/2017 @ Downs - Lakeside 1:00 p.m.
5/9/2017 @ Tipton 10:30 a.m.
5/15/2017 @ Regionals @ Tipton 10:00 a.m.
5/22/2017 @ State @ Leonardville TBA

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

9/8/2016
9/15/2016
9/22/2016
9/29/2016
10/3/2016
10/6/2016
10/13/2016
10/17/2016

4/5/2017
4/12/2017
4/13/2017
4/19/2017
4/27/2017

5/2/2017

5/4/2017

EECNONONONONE)

Volleyball/Football
Wilson

Tescott

Lucas/Sylvan
Raymond/Chase
Lucas/Sylvan

Wilson (VB only)
Raymond/Chase

TLL League Volleyball

Track
Osborne - Lakeside Inv.
Russell - Wilson Invite
Logan - NV Invite
Plainville - Fleming Inv.
Lincoln
Beloit - St. John's Inv.
Tescott - TLL Meet

4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:00
4:30/6:00
2:00

9:30a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

11/4/2016
11/7-10/2016
11/17/2016
11/21/2016
11/28/2016
12/8/2016
12/15/2016
1/5/2017
1/9/2017
1/12/2017
1/19/2017
1/23/2017
1/26/2017

Basketball
vs Tescott
vs Paradise Classic
@ Wilson
@ Tescott
vs Ness City - Sacred Heart
@ Logan
vs Lincoln
@ Damar
vs Thunder Ridge
vs Raymond/Chase
@ Lucas/Sylvan
@ TLL Tournament
@ TLL Tournament

4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.



