HIGH SCHOOL												
		Football			Basketball							
9/2/2016	VS	Golden Plains	7:00 p.m.	12/2/2016	@	Beloit - St. John's	4:00 p.m.					
9/9/2016	VS	Weskan	5:30 p.m.	12/5-9/2016		Tiger Classic	3:00 p.m.					
9/16/2016	@	Pawnee Hts	7:00 p.m.	12/13/2016		Plainville	4:45 p.m.					
9/23/2016	@	Wheatland-Grinnell	7:00 p.m.	1/3/2017	_	Wilson	5:00 p.m.					
9/30/2016	@		7:00 p.m.	1/6/2017		Thunder Ridge	5:00 p.m.					
10/7/2016	vs	OPEN	7:00 p.m.	1/10/2017		Sylvan/Lucas	5:00 p.m.					
10/14/2016	VS	Cheylin (HOMECOMING)	5:30 p.m.	1/13/2017		NPL Tournament	TBA					
10/21/2016		Playoffs	TBA	1/16/2017	@	NPL Tournament	TBA					
10/28/2016	ТВА	Playoffs	TBA	1/17/2017	@	NPL Tournament	TBA					
11/5/2016	ТВА	State Championship	TBA	1/20/2017	@	NPL Tournament	TBA					
				1/24/2017	@	Chase	TBA					
		Cross Country		1/27/2017	@	Lincoln	TBA					
9/15/2016	@	Smith Center	4:30 p.m	2/3/2017	vs	Osborne	5:00 p.m.					
9/22/2016	@	Hill City	5:00 p.m.	2/7/2017	@	Rock Hills	TBA					
9/26/2016	@	Stockton (Webster St. Park)	4:30 p.m	2/10/2017	@	Pike Valley	TBA					
9/29/2016	@	Ness City	4:00 p.m.	2/14/2017	vs	Tescott	5:00 p.m.					
10/4/2016	@	Ellsworth	3:30 p.m.	2/17/2017	@	Lakeside	TBA					
10/6/2016	@	Lincoln	4:00 p.m.	2/21/2017	vs	Palco	5:00 p.m.					
10/13/2016	@	Downs - Lakeside	4:00 p.m.	2/24/2017	VS	Southern Cloud	5:00 p.m.					
10/22/2016	@	Regionals - Leonardville	11:00	2/27-3/4/2017	@	Sub-State	TBA					
10/29/2016	@	State - Wamego	10:00	3/8-11/2017	@	State	TBA					
		Malla Lall				-						
9/20/2016	<u> </u>	Volleyball	4.00	4/7/2017	<u> </u>	Track	2,00 n m					
8/30/2016	@	Tipton	4:00 p.m.	4/7/2017	_	Hoxie	3:00 p.m.					
9/1/2016	@	Claflin - Central Plns	4:30 p.m	4/11/2017	_	Stockton Russell - Wilson Invite	3:00 p.m.					
9/6/2016	@	Sylvan	4:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m.	4/18/2017	_	Osborne	3:00 p.m.					
9/10/2016 9/13/2016	@ @	Sylvan/Lucas Tourney Wilson	4:00 p.m.	4/21/2017 4/24/2017	_	Tescott - JV	3:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.					
9/20/2016	_	Tescott/Pike Valley	4:00 p.m.	4/28/2017	_	Quinter	3:00 p.m.					
9/27/2016	vs @	Kensington - Th. Ridge	4:00 p.m.	5/2/2017	_	Tescott	3:00 p.m.					
10/4/2016	۷S	Rock Hills/Tescott	4:00 p.m.	5/8/2017	_	Stockton - Palco Meet	3:00 p.m.					
10/4/2010	0	Hill City Tournament	9:00 p.m.	5/11/2017	_	Tescott - League	3:00 p.m.					
10/3/2010	@	Southern Cloud	4:00 p.m.	5/19/2017	_	Regionals @ FHSU	1:00 p.m.					
10/11/2010	@	Beloit - NPL Tourney	9:00 a.m.	5/26-27/2017	_	State - Wichita	TBA					
10/18/2016	VS	Chase/Thunder Ridge	4:00 p.m.	3/20 27/2017	٣	State Wienita	IDA					
10/22/2016	@	Sub-State @ Logan	TBA			Golf						
10/28-29/2016	_	State @ FHSU	TBA	4/6/2017	മ	Plainville	1:00 p.m.					
10,20 23,2010	G	State @ 11150	15/1	4/11/2017	_	Grinnell - JV	1:00 p.m.					
				4/18/2017	_	Downs - Lakeside	3:00 p.m.					
	W.			4/20/2017	_	Grinnell	1:00 p.m.					
-3/1			, FT	4/27/2017	_	McCracken	1:00 p.m.					
TO SE			I	5/2/2017	_	Downs - Lakeside	1:00 p.m.					
	W		X	5/9/2017	_	Tipton	10:30 a.m.					
W.			CATE	5/15/2017	_	Regionals @ Tipton	10:00 a.m.					
	1	WE WILL		5/22/2017	_	State @ Leonardville	TBA					
1				-,,	_							

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL											
Volleyball/Football				Basketball							
9/8/2016	@	Wilson	4:30/6:00	11/4/2016	vs Tescott	4:00 p.m.					
9/15/2016	VS	Tescott	4:30/6:00	11/7-10/2016	vs Paradise Classic	3:00 p.m.					
9/22/2016	@	Lucas/Sylvan	4:30/6:00	11/17/2016	@ Wilson	4:00 p.m.					
9/29/2016	@	Raymond/Chase	4:30/6:00	11/21/2016	@ Tescott	4:00 p.m.					
10/3/2016	VS	Lucas/Sylvan	4:30/6:00	11/28/2016	vs Ness City - Sacred Heart	4:00 p.m.					
10/6/2016	@	Wilson (VB only)	4:00	12/8/2016	@ Logan	4:00 p.m.					
10/13/2016	VS	Raymond/Chase	4:30/6:00	12/15/2016	vs Lincoln	4:00 p.m.					
10/17/2016	@	TLL League Volleyball	2:00	1/5/2017	@ Damar	4:00 p.m.					
				1/9/2017	vs Thunder Ridge	4:00 p.m.					
		Track		1/12/2017	vs Raymond/Chase	4:00 p.m.					
4/5/2017	@	Osborne - Lakeside Inv.	9:30 a.m.	1/19/2017	@ Lucas/Sylvan	4:00 p.m.					
4/12/2017	@	Russell - Wilson Invite	9:30 a.m.	1/23/2017	@ TLL Tournament	4:00 p.m.					
4/13/2017	@	Logan - NV Invite	10:00 a.m.	1/26/2017	@ TLL Tournament	4:00 p.m.					
4/19/2017	@	Plainville - Fleming Inv.	10:30 a.m.								
4/27/2017	@	Lincoln	3:00 p.m.								
5/2/2017	@	Beloit - St. John's Inv.	9:00 a.m.								
5/4/2017	@	Tescott - TLL Meet	3:00 p.m.								